Contact  Solder cup contacts - 0.042 inch [1.06mm]
Terminations:  minimum hole diameter for 20 AWG [0.5mm2]
wire maximum.
   Straight Printed Board Mount - 0.024 inch
[0.61mm] termination diameter.
   Right Angle (90°) Printed Board Mount -
0.024 inch [0.61mm] termination diameter
for European Metric Footprints.

37 and 50. Jackscrews are highly recommended to minimize damage
to contacts on variants with high mating forces.
ORDERING INFORMATION - CODE NUMBERING SYSTEM
Specify Complete Connector By Selecting An Option From Step 1 Through 8
STEP 3 - CONNECTOR GENDER
M - Male
P - Male with interfacial seal
F - Female
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
ED 9 M 36 0 0 0 0 /AA
10
-14
STEP 1 - BASIC SERIES
ED series.
STEP 10 - SPECIAL OPTIONS
-14 -  0.000030 [0.76µ] gold over
nickel.
CONTACT TECHNICAL SALES
FOR SPECIAL OPTIONS
STEP 8 - Shell Options
 0 - Zinc plated.
 S - Stainless steel, passivated.
 X - Tin plated.
 Z - Tin plated and dimpled (male connectors only).
*1 STEP 6 - HOODS AND PUSH-ON FASTENERS
 0 - None.
 J - Hood, top opening, plastic.
 L - Hood, side opening, plastic.
 Y -  Hood, top opening, plastic with rotating male jackscrews.
available in size 50 only.
 Y6 -  Hood, top opening, plastic with rotating male and female
polarized jackscrews. Available in size 50 only.
 Z -  Hood, top or side opening, robust and extended height,
composite and plastic with rotating male jackscrews.
Available in size 9, 15, 25, 37, and 50 only.
 H -  Hood, top opening, metal. available in size 15, 25, 37, and 50
only.
 G -  Hood, EMI/RFI, die cast zinc. Available in size 9, 15, 25, 37,
and 50 only.
     AN - Lightweight aluminum hood, nickel finish.
 AL - Lightweight aluminum hood, nickel finish, low-profile.
 W -  Hood, top or side opening, plastic. Available in size 9, 15,
and 25 only.
 N - Push-on Fastener, for right angle (90°) mounting brackets.
 *2 F - Ferrite inductor.
 *2 Q -  Ferrite inductor for use with push-on fastener and right angle
(90°) mounting brackets.
*1 STEP 5 -  MOUNTING STYLE
0 - Mounting hole, 0.120 [3.05] Ø.
02 - Mounting hole, 0.154 [3.91] Ø.
B - Bracket, mounting, right angle (90°) metal.
B3 - Bracket, mounting, right angle (90°) metal with cross bar.
B7 - Bracket, mounting, right angle (90°) plastic.
B8 - Bracket, mounting, right angle (90°) plastic with cross bar.
F - Float mounts, universal.
P - Threaded post, brass, 0.225 [5.71] length.
P2 - Threaded post, nylon, 0.225 [5.71] length.
R - Bracket, mounting, right angle (90°) metal, swaged to
connector with 4-40 thread fixed female jackscrews.
R2 - Bracket, mounting, right angle (90°) metal, swaged to
connector with 4-40 thread fixed female jackscrews with
cross bar.
R3  - Bracket, mounting, right angle (90°) metal, swaged to
connector with 0.120 [3.05] ø mounting hole.
R4 - Bracket, mounting, right angle (90°) metal, swaged to
connector with 4-40 threads.
R5 - Bracket, mounting, right angle (90°) metal, swaged to
connector with 4-40 locknut.
R6 - Bracket, mounting, right angle (90°) metal, swaged to
connector with 0.120 [3.05] ø mounting hole with cross bar.
R7 - Bracket, mounting, right angle (90°) metal, swaged to
connector with 4-40 threads with cross bar.
R8 - Bracket, mounting, right angle (90°) metal, swaged to